:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10117705

Oct 06, 2024 17:45 (UTC)

In epoch 316,178 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 137745 - 32.013691734 ETH&
78,157.90 USD

2 137746 - 32.013687657 ETH&®
78,157.89 USD

3 137747 - 32.013710463 ETH&®
78,157.95 USD

4 137748 - 32.013694610 ETH&
78,157.91 USD

S 137749 - 32.013671512 ETH&
78,157.85 USD

6 137750 - 32.013660402 ETH&®
78,157.83 USD

7 137751 - 0.019403856 ETH®

47.37 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10117705
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/316178
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137745
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137746
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137747
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137748
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137749
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137750
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137751

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

137752

137753

137754

137755

137756

137757

137773

137774

137776

Validator Id

590036

Amount

- 0.019362405
47.27 USD

- 0.019322165
47.17 USD

- 0.019344442
47.22 USD

- 0.019342590
47.22 USD

- 0.019363739
47.27 USD

- 0.018589153
45.38 USD

- 0.018583849
45.37 USD

- 0.018543855
45.27 USD

- 0.018677790
45.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.046271690
112.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137752
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137753
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137754
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137755
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137756
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137757
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137773
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137774
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/137776
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/590036

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



