

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-09 04:13 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10117705</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 06, 2024 · 17:45 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>316,178</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>137745</u>	- 32.013691734 ETH ↔ 78,157.90 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>137746</u>	- 32.013687657 ETH ↔ 78,157.89 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>137747</u>	- 32.013710463 ETH ↔ 78,157.95 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>137748</u>	- 32.013694610 ETH ↔ 78,157.91 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>137749</u>	- 32.013671512 ETH ↔ 78,157.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>137750</u>	- 32.013660402 ETH ↔ 78,157.83 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>137751</u>	- 0.019403856 ETH ⊘ 47.37 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>137752</u>	- 0.019362405 ETH 🐼 47.27 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>137753</u>	- 0.019322165 ETH ③ 47.17 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>137754</u>	- 0.019344442 ETH ⊘ 47.22 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>137755</u>	- 0.019342590 ETH ③ 47.22 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>137756</u>	- 0.019363739 ETH ⊘ 47.27 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>137757</u>	- 0.018589153 ETH ⊘ 45.38 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>137773</u>	- 0.018583849 ETH ⊘ 45.37 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>137774</u>	- 0.018543855 ETH ⊘ 45.27 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>137776</u>	- 0.018677790 ETH 🐼 45.59 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	590036

+ 0.046271690 ETH ⊘ 112.96 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.